
Official Results

MALE UNDER 40

2022 MD DC RRCA Club ChallengeEVENT

BRACKET

TEAM TEAM POINTS
Points First Name Last Name GND AGE RoleTime

18Georgetown Running Club1

2 MATTHEW BEAMER M 34 Placer00:52:29.49

4 OLIVER HICKSON M 24 Placer00:54:04.24

5 ERIC BEYERLE M 29 Placer00:54:14.74

7 JACOB MEYER M 26 Placer00:54:20.49

8 JOHN-LOUIS PANE M 30 Displacer00:54:24.24

15 MITCHELL WELTER M 23 Displacer00:54:50.24

42Bullseye Running2

6 XAVIER SALVADOR M 25 Placer00:54:16.99

10 RYLAN FLINT M 22 Placer00:54:43.74

12 PAUL HUGUS M 37 Placer00:54:46.22

14 TED TERPOS M 26 Placer00:54:47.98

26 JEFFREY REDFERN M 38 Displacer00:57:52.60

34 BENJAMIN ADAMS M 37 Displacer00:58:56.34

59Falls Road Running3

3 GARRETT PATRICK M 29 Placer00:52:38.75

16 DANIEL ROWE M 37 Placer00:54:53.24

17 RYAN FAN M 24 Placer00:54:57.72

23 SCOTT BAKER M 27 Placer00:56:18.08

25 LANCE DOCKERY M 30 Displacer00:57:46.84

31 GRAHAM PECK M 32 Displacer00:58:33.84
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78Montgomery County Road Runners4

11 CHRISTOPHER PRUITT M 39 Placer00:54:43.75

13 JOSHUA TIERNEY M 26 Placer00:54:46.48

22 CHRIS MOEN M 31 Placer00:55:56.33

32 RYAN JOHNSON M 34 Placer00:58:38.10

41 JACOB ENGLANDER M 37 Displacer01:00:27.10

42 WILEY HEMPHILL M 30 Displacer01:00:47.60

86D.C. Road Runners5

9 MATTHEW SARGE M 28 Placer00:54:27.47

21 THOMAS BEAN M 33 Placer00:55:50.07

27 BOBBY BEASLEY M 36 Placer00:58:00.59

29 KYLE HALL M 27 Placer00:58:03.34

33 RODRIGO VELLON M 32 Displacer00:58:42.09

36 OWEN WEBB M 23 Displacer00:59:09.35

99Baltimore Road Runners Club6

1 JEREMY ARDANUY M 28 Placer00:52:04.49

24 NICK ANDRESEN M 30 Placer00:56:35.33

35 JONATHAN CHENG M 38 Placer00:59:06.59

39 JOHNNY LYONS M 39 Placer01:00:14.60

43 SHANE HART M 33 Displacer01:01:04.11

45 LUCAS LABUFF M 18 Displacer01:03:01.62
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114Howard County Striders7

19 ADAM SACHS M 26 Placer00:55:36.32

20 ANDREW MADISON M 34 Placer00:55:36.58

37 ERIC SCHULER M 28 Placer00:59:14.36

38 NATHANIEL DORDAI M 29 Placer01:00:00.10

44 GREGORY HORNING M 27 Displacer01:02:51.36

46 STEPHEN SENICK M 28 Displacer01:03:10.61

116Frederick Steeplechasers Running Club8

18 DAN JACOBS M 30 Placer00:55:09.73

28 ANDREW SPANGENBERG M 38 Placer00:58:00.84

30 ARTHUR LEATHERS M 31 Placer00:58:23.11

40 JESSE HENDERSON M 32 Placer01:00:24.34

50 JORDAN YOUNG M 39 Displacer01:11:37.34

51 LINCOLN ROBISCH M 22 Displacer01:14:21.39

203Eastern Shore Running Club9

48 MATT BERGGREN M 35 Placer01:08:55.65

49 STEVEN MAUPIN M 27 Placer01:10:15.75

52 RYAN MCMILLAN M 27 Placer01:17:31.39

54 NATHAN HANLEY M 36 Placer01:20:56.17

55 MYRON COMSTOCK M 36 Displacer01:28:45.87

58 DANIEL CASON M 35 Displacer01:35:09.64
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213Harford County Running Club10

47 MATTHEW E MILLER M 35 Placer01:06:51.39

53 BRYANT SIEGFRIED M 39 Placer01:20:41.93

56 RICHARD DIX M 36 Placer01:29:34.86

57 JASON PINTER M 37 Placer01:29:48.26
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